Mr. Beckett
Origins of the Cold War
January 4, 2016

Monday, January 4
Semester Overview

Tuesday, January 5
Notes: Post-WWII Europe
	Assignment: NATO/Warsaw Pact/Marshall Plan maps.  Due Thursday, January 7
	Assignment: DBQ13Startofthecoldwar.pdf
Explain “Diplomacy” Game.

Wednesday, January 6
Document Analysis

Thursday, January 7
	Discuss Maps/Sources.
Notes: Marshall Plan
Notes: The Communists Strike Back.  

Friday, January 8
	Video: Superpower.
	
Monday, January 11
	Assignment: Berlin Airlift Upfront magazine reading/questions.  Due September 2nd.
Assignment: Upfront Magazine Questions on McCarthyism.  Article is under questions.  Due Thursday, January 14.	

Tuesday, January 12
	Assignment: Home Front DBQ.  Due Thursday, January 14

Wednesday, January 13
Notes: McCarthyism

Thursday, January 14
McCarthy Hearing/Home Front DBQ Discussion

Friday, January 15
	Korean War Notes:
	Assignment: Korean War Upfront magazine reading/questions.  Due Wednesday, January 19.   

Tuesday, January 19
Korean War: soldiers’ stories essay.  Lab.  Essays due Thursday, January 21

Wednesday, January 20
Lab

Thursday, January 21
Review for Test.  Study guide can be found here (Origins of the Cold War 2015)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, January 22
Origins of the Cold War Test
